600022

2024-059

2024/2/6

12

~40,000

9497.05

0.8877%

11887.72

1.14 /

~1.35 /

2024

2

6

2024 2 5

1.98 7/
12

Www.SSe.com.cn




2024-008

/A
3
2024 7
2,700,000
1.28 / 1.26 /
2024 7 31
0.8877%
1.14 7/

0.0252%

3,438,000

94,970,452

1.35

118,877,235.92

2024 8

2

/



	重要内容提示：
	一、 回购股份的基本情况
	二、 回购股份的进展情况
	三、 其他事项

